9-10

Team 1 Black - Coach Malone

1)
2)
3)
a)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)

12)

Team 2 White - Coach Joe Citari

Mark Cristifaro
Nick Zucchero
Lewis Fitzpatrick
Aiden Head
Evan Kelly
James Howe
Mason Riser
Ryan Riser
Matthew Hardin
TJ Pellikan
Daniel Pellikan

Payton Sowa

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10) Christian Martinez

Shellady Matthew
Vito Lepore

Ben Perez

Patrick Jodloman
Zander Rubio
David Erwin

Ryan Beer
Clayton Edwards
Joe Margolis

11) Josh Paum

P/OF
P/1B
INF/OF
P/3B
P/3B
INF/CF
P/1B
OF/INF/P
C/3B
INF/C
INF/P

P/SS

OF/INF
INF
INF/P
P/1B
INF/OF
P/2B
P/SS
P/C
INF/P
P/1B
c/p



Team 3 Blue- Coach Zomick

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Nick Cioffi

Quinn Sheehan
Joey Daviduice
Justin Derrick
Bradley Moleterno
Cameron Fugger
Brennan Kelly
Blake Samson
Josh Warren

10) Connor Schick
11) Bryan Dziackowiec
12) Maurey Garrett

11-12

Team 4 Green - Coach Phil Fox

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Patrick Broncato
Gerry Michaels
Nick Martin

Jack Vaselaney
Ahmad Muhammed
Emmett Malavia
Adam Labarge

Zack Hiedenky

Eli Ibarra

10) Andrew Barry
11) Marco Rojas

INF/P
INF/P
INF/P
P/CF
INF/P
INF/P
INF/P
P/OF
OF/INF
INF/P
P/C
INF/P

OF/1B
P/SS
P/1B
P/SS
P/SS
P/2B
INF
P/SS
C/OF
Ss/C
P/C

Team 5 Red - Coach Mark Sheehan

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Sam Russo

Sam Mennella
Tyler Strauss
Andrew Wroble
Brandon Onusaitis
Danny Fugger
Jack Vercautren

P/CF
INF/OF

P/CF
P/3B
P/SS/28B
P/SS



8) Dominic Hall P/3B
9) Ross Friedrick P/C/3B
10) Henry Delvalle P/C
11) Robert Howe

Team 6 Maroon - Coach Joe Citari

1) Brett Seoke SS/P

2) Kiefer Krowoll P/3B
3) Jackson Goleash SS/CF
4) Connor Sheehan 2B/CF
5) Tyler Brazel INF/ OF
6) Jarrad Chabria P/SS

7) Sam Margolis P/C/3B
8) Max Ciorri P/3B/C
9) Vincent Romanelli

10) Mark McCabe P/1B
11) PJ Wagner P/3B
12) Jake Venterlla 3B

Team 7 Gold - Coach Travis Kerber

1) Alan Kim INF/P
2) PatBurer OF/P
3) Jack Beuner INF/P
4) Malik Muhammed INF/P
5) Jack Gerbrich INF

6) Brendan O’Brien INF

7) Justin Blake INF/P
8) Nick Bellich INF/P
9) Jake Dunham C/INF
10) Jacob Hix C/INF

Team 8 Grey - Coach Sam Zgorac

1) Justin Yagger INF/OF
2) Ben Chapman INF/P
3) Jake Lafrenz INF/P
4) Brendan Walsh INF/OF

5) Alex Tong INF/P



6)
7)
8)
9)

Max Vercautren
Donald Craft
Kal Fortman
Justin McCauley

INF/P
INF/P
P/C
c/p



